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Argentina
Ms. Mariana Sciarrillo
Head Correspondent Banking
Banco Patagonia S.A.
Tte. Gral. J. D. Peron 500 – 4° Piso
C1038AAJ Buenos Aires, Argentina
msciarrillo@bancopatagonia.com.ar

Ms. María Jose Llabot

Manager, International Business Division 

Banco de Córdoba, 

Bartolomé Mitre 341 - 2º Piso

C1036AAE – Buenos Aires, Argentina

Mjllabot@bancor.com.ar

Bahrain 
Mr. Etienne Moolman
Vice President - Operations
The International Banking Corporation
3rd Floor, The Bahrain Commercial 
Complex, Government Avenue
P. O. Box: 1230
Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain
emoolman@tibc.com.bh

Bolivia
Mr. Carlos Navarro V.
Negocios Internacionales
Banca Corporativa y Empresas
Banco de Crédito de Bolivia S.A.
Calle Colon esq Mercado N° 1308
Zona Central, La Paz, Bolivia
cnavarro@bancred.com.bo

Mr. Pablo Romero Mercado

Gerente Nacional Comercial

Banco Economico

Calle Ayacucho 166

Casilla 5603

Santa Cruz - Bolivia

promero@baneco.com.bo

Brazil
Mr. Adilson Dias Lopes  
Relationship Manager                          
Correspondent Banking Int'l Division 
Unibanco
Av. Eusebio Matoso, 891 – 19th Floor
05423 901 Pinheiros Sao Paulo,SP-Brazil
Adilson.lopes@unibanco.com.br
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Chile
Mr. Jaime Humeres Frigerio
Ejecutivo de Comercio Exterior 
Corporativo
Banco BBVA 
Pedro de Valdivia 100, Piso 5 
Providencia Santiago de Chile 

Mr. Aldo Reganaz
Agente de Negocios y 
Comercio Exterior
Banco Security          
Agustinas 621, Piso 3
Santiago de Chile, Chile
areganaz@security.cl

China
Mr. Ma Dong Jun 
Vice General Manager 
H.O. Audit Dept. 
Shenzhen Development Bank, 
No. 5047, Shennan Road East, 
Shenzhen 518001, China
Madongjun@sdb.com.cn

Ecuador 
Ms. Ileana Madero Egas
Especialista Comercio Exterior 
Banco Pichincha C.A. 
Av. Francisco de Orellana y Justino
Cornejo, esq. – Piso 7
Guayaquil, Ecuador
imadero@pichincha.com

Egypt 

Mr. Tarek Amin Adly

General Manager - International Division 

Export Development Bank of Egypt 
(E.D.B.E)

108, Mohy El-Din Abou EL Ezz St.,

- Dokki – Giza Cairo, Egypt

Tarek.adly@edbebank.com
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Hungary 
Mrs. Ildikó Krizsán

Manager,Treasury/Correspondent Banking

Raiffeisen Bank Zrt.

Akademia u. 6.

H-1054 Budapest, Hungary

ikrizsan@raiffeisen.hu

Indonesia
Ms. Monika Bratanata
Division Head - Trade Services
Bank Internasional Indonesia
Plaza BII, Tower 1, 11th Floor 
Jl. M.H. Thamrin No. 51 
Jakarta 10350, Indonesia
Mbratanata@bankbii.com

Mr. Jimmy Loritz
SA-VP, Head of TSMG-Payment Division
Bank Danamon
Bank Danamon Building
Jl. Abdul Muis No.60, 3rd Floor
Jakarta 10160 – Indonesia
Jimmy.loritz@danamon.co.id

Montenegro 

Mr. Aleksandar Djurovic
Director
International Payment Dept. 
Crnogorska komercijalna banka AD
Montenegro, Podgorica, Moskovska bb
Aleksandar.djurovic@ckb.cg.yu

Mr. Nenad Radulovic 
Senior Officer 
International Payments Department
Crnogorska komercijalna banka AD 
Moskovska bb, 81000 
Podgorica, Montenegro

Russian Federation 
Ms. Lilya Nikolaeva
Ops. Project Manager 
ZAO Raiffeisen Bank 
15 A Leninsky Prospect 
Moscow, Russia 119071
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Saudi Arabia 
Mr. Hussain A. AlGhanim
Senior Manager
Corporate Banking Group
Bank AlJazira - Saudi Arabia 
Eastern Region – Dammam: P.O. Box 
1161 Dammam 31431 - Saudi Arabia 
halghanim@baj.com.sa

Spain 
Mr. Jeroni Alomar Guardiola
Payments Director
BANCA MARCH 
Avda. Alejandro Rosselló, 8
07002 Palma de Mallorca, SPAIN
jalomar@bancamarch.es

Ms. Natalia Mesa 
Director - Export & Trade Finance
CAIXA GALICIA 
41, Serrano 2ª Floor
28001 Madrid , SPAIN
nmes@caixagalicia.es

Taiwan 
Ms. Chen, Chi Yen (Anne)
Senior Associate – IT Division
Chang Hwa Bank ,Chung Lun Branch
5F, No.201, Sec.2, Bade Road 
Taipei, Taiwan
cyc13@ms2.chb.com.tw

Ms. Chen, Chun-Yi
Senior Manager & Deputy Division Chief
Treasury Product Planning Division
Hua Nan Bank
9F, 38, Sec.1, Chung-King South Road 
Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
chunyi@hncb.com.tw

Mr. Lin, Yu-Min (Reggie)
Senior Officer- Cross Selling & Agency 
Division
Hua Nan Commercial Bank
No.38, Sec.1, Chung-King South Road
Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Reggielin@hncb.com.tw

Mr. Chen, Yu-Jen (Patrick)
Associate Clerk  - Treasury Department
Bank of Taiwan 
No.120, Sec.1 
Chongcing S. Rd., Jhongjheng District 
Taipei, Taiwan
110378@mail.bot.com.tw
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Taiwan Cont’d.  
Ms. Joanna C.H. Yu
Deputy Manager
Bank of Taiwan, New York Agency
100 Wall Street, 11th Floor 
New York, NY 10005 USA
joannayu@botnya.com

Ms. Huang, Wen-Mei
Deputy Manager 
Taiwan Cooperative Bank                     
Hsin Chu Science Industry Park Branch
No.1, Technology Road, Science-Based 
Industry Park, Hsinchu 30078, Taiwan
emmy@tcb-bank.com.tw

United Arab Emirates
Mr. Muhammad Nauman Khan
Head of Financial Institutions
National Bank of Fujairah p.s.c.
P.O.Box. 2979
Dubai, UAE
nauman@nbf.ae

U.S.A. 
Mr. Jose Manuel Sanchez 
SVP Domestic Financial Institutions 
Manager
Mercantil Commercebank, NA
220 Alhambra Circle
Coral Gables, FL 33134
jsanchez@mercantilcb.com
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